First
Charles
David
Fred
John
Peter
Richard
Richard
Richard
Robert
William

Last Suffix Address Line 1

Parker Jr. 805 E 5TH ST

Smith 11512 68TH ST N

Jewett 2315 CHASE HAMMOCK RD
Brown 2844 LANTANA LAKES DR E
Viernes 3435 CHARMWOOD AVE
Farrell 15836 SW 74TH LN

Jones 4445 STONE MEADOW DR
Robert 1460 E MONOPOLY LOOP
Hopkins Sr. 7408 BOROS PL

Catlow 921 SW 132ND TER

City
ENGLEWOOD
WEST PALM BEACH
MERRITT ISLAND
JACKSONVILLE
SPRING HILL
MIAMI

ORLANDO
INVERNESS
RALEIGH

DAVIE

ST
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

Zip Code
34223-4410
33412-1848
32953-7522
32246
34609
33193-3322
32826-4265
34453-3623

NC 27615-3303

FL

33325




